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Diploma TESOL Holders – MA Credits 2013
Note: details have been checked with providers and should be up-to-date. However, please contact them for the latest information as the amount and type of credit can be subject to alteration.
	University/Contact
	Qualification(s)
	Email/Website
	Further comments

	Aston University

Fiona Copland
	MA / MSc TESOL
	f.m.copland@aston.ac.uk 
	20 credits

	Bath University
Trevor Grimshaw
	MA ELT/TESOL & MA Education
	T.Grimshaw@bath.ac.uk
www.bath.ac.uk
	2 units credit

	Bradford University
Mercedes Webb
	MA
	M.Webb@bradford.ac.uk 
	60 credits

	Bath Spa University
Dr Steven Coombs
	MA/MTeach Professional Learning
	S.Coombs@bathspa.ac.uk
www.bathspa.ac.uk
	60 credits – 2 modules

	University of Bristol
Helen Woodfield
	MSc TESOL
	Helen. Woodfield@bristol.ac.uk
www.bristol.ac.uk
	40 credits (2 of 6 taught units)

	University of Chichester
Ian Forth
	MA TESOL
	I.Forth@ucc.ac.uk
www.ucc.ac.uk
	Possible credits for 2 of 6 modules

	Bishop Grossteste Univ. College
Harriet Marland
	MA Education
	h.g.marland@bishopg.ac.uk
www.bishopg.ac.uk
	Level 7 credits can be used subject to restrictions on quantity, relevance and timeliness

	Glasgow University
Esther Daborn
	MEd English language Teaching
	Esther.Daborn@glasgow.ac.uk 
	Credit for semester 1 Core course Lang. Learning and classroom applications

	Nottingham University
School of Education

Dr Val Durow
	MA Applied Linguistics & ELT
	Valerie.Durow@nottingham.ac.uk
www.nottingham.ac.uk
	Credit for directly comparable modules 

	Nottingham University

School of Education


	MA TESOL (face-to-face)
	Faith.hewitt@nottingham.ac.uk
www.nottingham.ac.uk/education   
	Exemption from: Developments in Language Teaching Methodology (20 credits); Applied Linguistics for TESOL (20 credits)

	Nottingham University

School of Education


	MA TESOL (web-based)
	Faith.hewitt@nottingham.ac.uk
www.nottingham.ac.uk/education   
	Exemption from: Developments in TESOL Methodology (20 credits); Applied Linguistics for TESOL

	Nottingham University

School of Education
	MA TEAP (web-based)
	Faith.hewitt@nottingham.ac.uk
www.nottingham.ac.uk/education
	Exemption from: EAP Pedagogies (20 credits)

	Leicester University
Dr P.M. Rogerson-Revell
	MA Applied Linguistics & TESOL
	pmrr1@leicester.ac.uk
www.leicester.ac.uk
	Exemption from 1st MA Module (ELT methodology)

	Reading University
Alan Tonkyn
	MA Applied Linguistics & ELT
	a.p.tonkyn@reading.ac.uk
www.reading.ac.uk
	MA Applied Linguistics – 30 credits
MA ELT – 20 credits

	Kings College London
Nick Andon
	MA ELT and Applied Linguistics
	nick.andon@kcl.ac.uk
www.kcl.ac.uk
	Fast-track p/t MA  - exemption from one core and one optional module (30 credits)

	Canterbury University
Richard Cullen
	Diploma/MA TESOL
	rmc1@canterbury.ac.uk
www.canterbury.ac.uk
	50 M-level credits – i.e. first 2 of 7 modules

	Lancaster University
Alan Waters
	MA Applied Linguistics & TESOL
	a.waters@lancaster.ac.uk
www.lancaster.ac.uk
	40 credits

	University College Plymouth of St Mark & St John
	MA TESOL
	rkiely@marjon.ac.uk 
	30 credits. 60 credits on completion of bridging paper at admission.

	Oxford Brookes University
Lynn Errey
	MA TESOL
	lerrey@brookes.ac.uk
www.brookes.ac.uk
	20 credits, chosen from core modules

	Sheffield Hallam University
Tim Graham
	MA TESOL
	T.Graham@shu.ac.uk
www.shu.ac.uk
	60 credits. LTCL Diploma TESOL and MA fully-integrated, with distance learning options available

	Leeds Metropolitan University
Heather Buchanan
	MA ELT & MA PDLE
	H. Buchanan@leedsmet.ac.uk
www.leedsmet.ac.uk
	APL considered for module 3 of the MA ELT or module 1 of the MA in Professional Development for Language Education

	Portsmouth University
Peter Watkins
	MA Applied Linguistics & TESOL
	Peter.Watkins@port.ac.uk
www.port.ac.uk
	30 credits out of a total of 180

	Sussex University
Andrew Blair
	MA in ELT
	a.m.blair@sussex@ac.uk
	30 credits out of a total of 180

	Exeter University

Dr Judith M. Belam
	MEd TESOL
	J.M.Belam@exeter.ac.uk
www.education.ex.ac.uk
	Credits available against 30 or 60 credit modules – please enquire

	University of Warwick

Dr Steve Mann
	MA in ELT programmes
	Steve.Mann@warwick.ac.uk
www2.warwick.ac.uk/fac/soc/al or www.warwick.ac.uk
	60 credits (exempt from two 15 CAT modules in Term 1 and one 30 CAT module in Term 2)
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